
Weekly US Earnings Estimates: 9th-13th February 2026

This report is a detailed calendar of all earnings for the stocks in the S&P 500, DJIA, Nasdaq 100 and other significant companies.

9th February

S&P 500

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

APO
Apollo Global
Management

Inc
73.18bln 11:30 06:30 2.04 5.29bln 2.12 5.58bln 7.94 19.63bln 9.18 23.09bln

BDX
Becton

Dickinson and
Company

58.84bln 11:30 06:30 2.81 5.15bln 3.28 5.44bln 14.70 22.27bln 15.58 22.95bln

ON ON
Semiconductor 25.39bln AMC AMC 0.62 1.53bln 0.61 1.51bln 2.33 6.00bln 2.91 6.33bln

ACGL Arch Capital
Group Ltd. 36.98bln 21:05 16:05 2.59 4.19bln 2.43 4.72bln 9.44 17.69bln 9.42 18.00bln

CINF Cincinnati
Financial 26.76bln 21:05 16:05 2.90 2.55bln 1.99 2.64bln 7.49 9.94bln 8.44 10.88bln

PFG
Principal
Financial

Group Inc.
20.98bln 21:15 16:15 2.23 4.12bln 2.11 4.19bln 8.30 15.72bln 9.39 17.07bln

UDR UDR Inc. 19.69bln 21:15 16:15 0.15 431mln 0.13 432mln 0.58 1.70bln 0.58 1.75bln

Other

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

CLF Cleveland-
Cliffs Inc 7.89bln 11:00 06:00 -0.62 4.57bln -0.12 4.95bln -2.50 18.88bln -0.12 20.44bln

10th February

S&P 500

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly Exp.
Revenue

(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

FISV Fiserv Inc. 31.43bln BMO BMO 1.90 4.91bln 1.77 4.81bln 8.56 19.81bln 8.18 20.19bln

DD
DuPont de
Nemours

Inc.
19.14bln 11:00 06:00 0.43 1.69bln 0.48 1.67bln 1.72 6.85bln 2.14 7.06bln

CVS CVS Health 96.90bln 11:30 06:30 1.00 103.67bln 2.24 96.74bln 6.67 400.05bln 7.18 409.33bln

HAS Hasbro Inc. 13.39bln 11:30 06:30 0.96 1.26bln 1.06 911mln 4.99 4.52bln 5.30 4.76bln

ZBH

Zimmer
Biomet

Holdings
Inc.

17.58bln 11:30 06:30 2.40 2.22bln 1.91 2.06bln 8.18 8.21bln 8.46 8.62bln

DGX Quest
Diagnostics 21.39bln 11:45 06:45 2.36 2.75bln 2.37 2.76bln 9.81 10.98bln 10.42 11.38bln

KO Coca-Cola
Company 337.72bln 11:55 06:55 0.56 12.05bln 0.83 12.37bln 2.99 48.27bln 3.22 50.84bln

TRMB Trimble Inc. 15.22bln 11:55 06:55 0.96 950mln 0.72 897mln 3.09 3.57bln 3.46 3.84bln

XYL Xylem Inc. 33.90bln 11:55 06:55 1.41 2.37bln 1.16 2.17bln 5.06 9.01bln 5.56 9.32bln

DDOG Datadog Inc. 37.43bln 12:00 07:00 0.55 918mln 0.53 935mln 2.02 3.39bln 2.31 4.11bln

DUK Duke Energy 95.97bln 12:00 07:00 1.49 7.43bln 1.76 8.61bln 6.31 31.78bln 6.70 32.89bln
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INCY Incyte 20.17bln 12:00 07:00 1.90 1.36bln 1.52 1.24bln 6.75 4.98bln 7.70 5.55bln

MAR
Marriott

International
Inc.

87.60bln 12:00 07:00 2.60 6.67bln 2.48 6.53bln 10.09 26.22bln 11.37 27.64bln

MAS Masco 14.77bln 12:00 07:00 0.79 1.82bln 0.88 1.85bln 3.93 7.59bln 4.18 7.79bln

SPGI S&P Global
Inc. 136.78bln 12:20 07:20 4.33 3.91bln 4.91 4.07bln 17.86 15.32bln 20.01 16.48bln

ECL Ecolab Inc. 81.34bln 13:00 08:00 2.07 4.19bln 1.70 3.96bln 7.53 16.06bln 8.46 17.08bln

GILD
Gilead

Sciences
Inc.

185.32bln 21:00 16:00 1.81 7.69bln 1.98 6.99bln 8.11 29.23bln 8.79 30.26bln

OMC Omnicom
Group Inc 21.75bln 21:00 16:00 2.68 4.71bln 1.76 6.11bln 8.62 16.26bln 10.03 26.56bln

F Ford Motor
Company 54.67bln 21:05 16:05 0.18 43.60bln 0.28 44.69bln 1.14 182.25bln 1.55 188.10bln

HOOD Robinhood
Markets Inc. 65.35bln 21:05 16:05 0.63 1.35bln 0.60 1.33bln 2.04 4.53bln 2.57 5.64bln

WELL Welltower
Inc. 131.13bln 21:05 16:05 0.58 2.86bln 0.84 2.98bln 1.83 10.32bln 2.92 12.22bln

AIG
American

International
Group Inc.

40.99bln 21:15 16:15 1.90 6.91bln 1.94 7.01bln 7.04 27.21bln 7.86 29.00bln

EW Edwards
Lifesciences 45.32bln 21:15 16:15 0.62 1.55bln 0.69 1.57bln 2.60 6.04bln 2.92 6.63bln

AIZ Assurant
Inc. 12.14bln 21:30 16:30 5.54 3.31bln 5.37 3.26bln 19.75 12.78bln 20.72 13.48bln

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly Exp.
Revenue

(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Nasdaq 100

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

DDOG Datadog
Inc. 37.43bln 12:00 07:00 0.55 918mln 0.53 935mln 2.02 3.39bln 2.31 4.11bln

MAR
Marriott

International
Inc.

87.60bln 12:00 07:00 2.60 6.67bln 2.48 6.53bln 10.09 26.22bln 11.37 27.64bln

GILD
Gilead

Sciences
Inc.

185.32bln 21:00 16:00 1.81 7.69bln 1.98 6.99bln 8.11 29.23bln 8.79 30.26bln

Other

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

AZN AstraZeneca 293.28bln 07:00 02:00 1.56 11.43bln 1.87 10.74bln 6.78 43.37bln 7.60 46.08bln

SPOT
Spotify

Technology
SA

84.98bln 11:00 06:00 3.22 5.33bln 3.13 5.40bln 8.31 20.27bln 13.92 23.18bln

Z Zillow Group
Inc. 13.06bln 21:05 16:05 0.40 650mln 0.51 691mln 1.66 2.58bln 2.21 2.95bln

NET Cloudfare
Inc 57.03bln 21:15 16:15 0.27 591mln 0.25 614mln 0.91 2.14bln 1.18 2.74bln
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11th February

S&P 500

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

GNRC Generac
Holdings Inc. 10.12bln 11:00 06:00 1.77 1.16bln 1.32 1.01bln 6.51 4.28bln 8.04 4.71bln

HLT
Hilton

Worldwide
Holdings Inc.

71.76bln 11:00 06:00 2.02 2.98bln 1.83 2.89bln 8.07 11.93bln 9.13 12.86bln

HUM Humana Inc. 23.28bln 11:00 06:00 -4.00 32.04bln 10.59 35.73bln 17.08 129.18bln 11.91 145.47bln

NI NiSource Inc 20.96bln 11:30 06:30 0.50 1.43bln 1.05 2.41bln 1.88 6.14bln 2.05 6.38bln

SW Smurfit
Westrock 22.54bln 11:30 06:30 0.50 7.60bln 0.61 7.77bln 2.42 31.23bln 2.91 31.91bln

WAB
Westinghouse

Air Brake
Technologies

41.05bln 11:30 06:30 2.48 2.90bln 2.59 3.00bln 10.23 11.99bln 11.54 12.66bln

MLM
Martin

Marietta
Materials Inc.

40.46bln 11:55 06:55 4.80 1.65bln 2.73 1.39bln 18.16 6.61bln 21.68 7.15bln

KHC Kraft Heinz
Company 28.94bln 12:00 07:00 0.61 6.37bln 0.59 6.01bln 2.53 24.96bln 2.47 24.92bln

MCD McDonald's 230.37bln 12:00 07:00 3.04 6.83bln 2.87 6.41bln 12.13 26.69bln 13.28 28.25bln

TMUS T-Mobile US
Inc. 225.78bln 12:00 07:00 2.03 24.17bln 2.71 23.06bln 9.90 88.13bln 11.41 94.40bln

APP AppLovin
Corp. 126.81bln 21:05 16:05 2.95 1.61bln 3.15 1.70bln 9.41 5.67bln 14.83 7.79bln

CSCO Cisco
Systems Inc. 325.41bln 21:05 16:05 1.02 15.11bln 1.03 15.19bln 4.12 60.74bln 4.48 63.92bln

EQIX Equinix Inc. 79.29bln 21:05 16:05 3.71 2.46bln 3.66 2.47bln 14.76 9.25bln 14.96 10.07bln

PAYC Paycom
Software Inc. 7.40bln 21:05 16:05 2.45 543mln 2.96 577mln 9.24 2.05bln 10.01 2.23bln

ROL Rollins Inc. 31.24bln 21:05 16:05 0.26 927mln 0.25 909mln 1.11 3.78bln 1.26 4.13bln

MSI Motorola
Solutions Inc. 69.48bln 21:10 16:10 4.35 3.34bln 3.23 2.75bln 15.16 11.65bln 16.26 12.60bln

ALB Albemarle 18.42bln 21:15 16:15 -0.46 1.35bln 0.34 1.26bln -0.80 5.06bln 4.48 5.86bln

IFF

International
Flavors &

Fragrances
Inc.

18.81bln 21:15 16:15 0.83 2.51bln 1.15 2.62bln 4.25 10.82bln 4.46 10.63bln

TYL
Tyler

Technologies
Inc.

14.67bln 21:15 16:15 2.72 591mln 3.01 613mln 11.41 2.35bln 12.55 2.55bln

AEE Ameren 28.35bln 21:30 16:30 0.77 1.67bln 1.13 2.13bln 5.02 8.61bln 5.36 9.07bln

Nasdaq 100

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

KHC
Kraft
Heinz

Company
28.94bln 12:00 07:00 0.61 6.37bln 0.59 6.01bln 2.53 24.96bln 2.47 24.92bln

TMUS T-Mobile
US Inc. 225.78bln 12:00 07:00 2.03 24.17bln 2.71 23.06bln 9.90 88.13bln 11.41 94.40bln

SHOP Shopify
Inc 146.78bln 12:00 07:00 0.51 3.59bln 0.33 2.95bln 1.45 11.47bln 1.84 14.2bln

APP AppLovin
Corp. 126.81bln 21:05 16:05 2.95 1.61bln 3.15 1.70bln 9.41 5.67bln 14.83 7.79bln

CSCO
Cisco

Systems
Inc.

325.41bln 21:05 16:05 1.02 15.11bln 1.03 15.19bln 4.12 60.74bln 4.48 63.92bln
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Other

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

VRT Vertiv Holdings
Co. 67.96bln 10:55 05:55 1.29 2.88bln 0.94 2.54bln 4.13 10.23bln 5.33 12.45bln

GFS Globalfoundries 23.44bln 12:00 07:00 0.47 1.8bln 0.35 1.61bln 1.64 6.76bln 1.89 7.17bln

12th February

S&P 500

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

PCG PG&E 35.78bln 11:00 06:00 0.36 7.05bln 0.38 6.38bln 1.50 25.45bln 1.63 26.61bln

WAT Waters 22.44bln 11:00 06:00 4.51 928mln 2.51 712mln 13.11 3.16bln 14.28 3.37bln

WST
West

Pharmaceutical
Services Inc.

16.66bln 11:00 06:00 1.84 796mln 1.66 765mln 7.10 3.06bln 7.81 3.26bln

ETR Entergy 43.27bln 11:30 06:30 0.52 2.78bln 0.84 3.03bln 3.92 12.86bln 4.38 13.70bln

ZBRA Zebra
Technologies 12.21bln 11:30 06:30 4.33 1.47bln 4.13 1.44bln 15.83 5.39bln 17.70 5.93bln

IRM Iron Mountain
Inc. 26.29bln 11:45 06:45 0.59 1.81bln 0.48 1.80bln 2.00 6.86bln 2.30 7.59bln

EXC Exelon 44.51bln 11:50 06:50 0.55 5.39bln 0.86 7.07bln 2.71 24.18bln 2.83 24.99bln

KIM Kimco Realty 14.69bln 11:50 06:50 0.18 537mln 0.19 544mln 0.77 2.13bln 0.75 2.20bln

CBRE CBRE Group Inc. 49.45bln 11:55 06:55 2.67 11.69bln 1.07 9.91bln 6.33 40.48bln 7.39 44.66bln

AEP
American

Electric Power
Company Inc.

64.42bln 11:55 06:55 1.15 4.89bln 1.56 5.59bln 5.91 21.41bln 6.32 22.95bln

HWM Howmet
Aerospace Inc. 84.28bln 12:00 07:00 0.97 2.12bln 1.01 2.16bln 3.70 8.21bln 4.47 9.15bln

ZTS Zoetis Inc. 55.85bln 12:00 07:00 1.40 2.36bln 1.58 2.31bln 6.34 9.44bln 6.83 9.92bln

BAX Baxter
International Inc. 11.19bln 12:15 07:15 0.54 2.84bln 0.48 2.64bln 2.37 11.08bln 2.27 11.30bln

FRT
Federal Realty

Investment
Trust

9.10bln AMC AMC 0.74 329mln 0.73 331mln 3.93 1.27bln 2.88 1.34bln

ABNB Airbnb Inc. 74.65bln 21:00 16:00 0.67 2.71bln 0.30 2.53bln 4.13 12.17bln 4.87 13.42bln

AMAT Applied
Materials Inc. 241.05bln 21:00 16:00 2.21 6.87bln 2.28 7.01bln 9.70 29.26bln 12.20 34.16bln

DXCM DexCom Inc. 27.26bln 21:00 16:00 0.65 1.25bln 0.47 1.18bln 2.06 4.65bln 2.47 5.23bln

EXPE Expedia Group
Inc. 28.34bln 21:00 16:00 3.32 3.41bln 0.74 3.23bln 15.32 14.60bln 18.33 15.69bln

VRTX Vertex
Pharmaceuticals 116.41bln 21:00 16:00 5.11 3.18bln 4.77 3.13bln 18.48 11.98bln 19.87 13.02bln

WYNN Wynn Resorts 11.77bln 21:00 16:00 1.47 1.85bln 1.40 1.80bln 4.42 7.13bln 5.66 7.41bln

ANET Arista Networks
Inc. 162.03bln 21:05 16:05 0.76 2.38bln 0.76 2.46bln 2.87 8.90bln 3.37 10.88bln

PSA Public Storage 49.62bln 21:05 16:05 2.49 1.21bln 2.42 1.22bln 9.22 4.83bln 10.06 4.97bln

ES Eversource
Energy 25.41bln 21:15 16:15 1.10 2.72bln 1.56 4.09bln 4.75 12.77bln 4.97 13.38bln

IR
Ingersoll Rand

Inc. 37.93bln 21:15 16:15 0.90 2.04bln 0.77 1.85bln 3.28 7.60bln 3.54 7.96bln

COIN Coinbase Global
Inc. 39.40bln 21:10 21:10 1.04 1.83bln 1.24 1.88bln 7.61 7.22bln 6.16 8.27bln
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Nasdaq 100

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

EXC Exelon 44.51bln 11:50 06:50 0.55 5.39bln 0.86 7.07bln 2.71 24.18bln 2.83 24.99bln

AEP
American

Electric Power
Company Inc.

64.42bln 11:55 06:55 1.15 4.89bln 1.56 5.59bln 5.91 21.41bln 6.32 22.95bln

ALNY
Alnylam

Pharmaceuticals
Inc

43.76bln 13:00 08:00 1.16 1.15bln 1.48 1.25bln 2.46 3.75bln 7.14 5.64bln

ABNB Airbnb Inc. 74.65bln 21:00 16:00 0.67 2.71bln 0.30 2.53bln 4.13 12.17bln 4.87 13.42bln

AMAT Applied
Materials Inc. 241.05bln 21:00 16:00 2.21 6.87bln 2.28 7.01bln 9.70 29.26bln 12.20 34.16bln

DXCM DexCom Inc. 27.26bln 21:00 16:00 0.65 1.25bln 0.47 1.18bln 2.06 4.65bln 2.47 5.23bln

VRTX Vertex
Pharmaceuticals 116.41bln 21:00 16:00 5.11 3.18bln 4.77 3.13bln 18.48 11.98bln 19.87 13.02bln

Other

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
Qtr

Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

RIVN
Rivian

Automotive
Inc.

17.14bln 21:00 16:00 -0.80 1.26bln -0.75 1.39bln -3.23 5.36bln -2.93 6.81bln

PINS Pinterest
Inc. 13.05bln 21:05 16:05 0.67 1.33bln 0.27 981mln 1.65 4.23bln 1.88 4.83bln

ROKU Roku Inc. 12.71bln 21:05 16:05 0.27 1.35bln 0.01 1.16bln 0.33 4.70bln 1.33 5.34bln

DKNG DraftKings
Inc. 13.2bln 21:15 16:15 0.40 1.98bln 0.25 1.75bln 0.77 6.03bln 1.57 7.3bln

13th February

S&P 500

Ticker Company
Market

Cap
(USD)

GMT EST

Qtrly
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Qtrly
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next Qtr
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next Qtr
Revenue

(USD)

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

Current FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

Next FY
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

MRNA Moderna
Inc. 15.97bln BMO BMO -2.54 635mln -2.11 268mln -7.83 1.91bln -6.69 2.02bln
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